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ATBAN =3 T A A R

’ PETITISN FOR ZONING VA&NCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1, or we, fiereen G.E. &_inita Anschnetuegal ownerfof the property situste in Baltimore
County and which fs described in he descriotion and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof.

hereby pelition for & Variance from Section. }B02:78 (8e0.111 0.3) %o permit & sids yurd
. metback for s_carmoxt of one (1) foot io Men of the required 5.25 feet. _

of the Zoning Regulations of Ballimare County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty}

L1578
Dﬁ"j

A ons (1) foot setback is i the

frame construction in keeping with neighboring architectural
standards per the attached sketches (2).

See attached description

is to be posted and y Zoning
agree to pay expenses of above Vu'hnu mlm—lm.nl,. posting, ete., upon filing of this
further agree to and are o be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of
County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County,

Hlooncers B.E e el
Uk TRy,

Contract purchaser

............... e raem e —————— Address T e
BALTO., MD. .

-y 21234
= = T Protestant's Attorney
_l.ﬁdd ".f‘ i--- T T AR S e

_QRDERED B} The Zaning Commissioner of Ballimore County, this

Junh 197 __ that the subject matter of Lhis petition be advertised, as
rnqu.lred hy lhz &:ning I..u- u! lml.lmore Counly, in two newspapers of general circulalion through-
K oul Hallimore County. that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning

Cpnmumnw of Tl.\llm-rt\ County in Room 108, County Ofce Building in Towson, Baltimore
-, at 101 300'clock ™

i
L6l ot Gounty, gn the .Y
T VO E al =

" Zoning Commissioner of 'ﬁiiﬁﬁ'ri"ﬁuy’"

fover) VB

wan A
resuirement does not permit safficient remaining space for an | )¢ {37

eleven foot wide carport. The carport will be of masonry and  |iucicd

BALTl,OBE COUNTY, MA!IYLA&

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

T0..3: Eric Dikenna, Zoning Comissioner  py,  July 11, 1975

FROM. MWilliam D. Fromm, Director of Planning

supsger Petition #76=17-A. n for Varlance for a Side Yard
of Nayga d 48O feet Southeast of Glenmill Road

Northeas
Petitioner = Herman G. E. Anschuetz and Anita Anschuetz

1h District

HEARING: Honday, July 14, 1975 (10:30 A.K.)

There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comment on this
petition at this time,

Autcconc S50
Willian D. # ronm
Director of Planning

WOF :NEG : rw

® L

PETITION FOR VARIANCE BEFORE THE
setback
ZONING COMMISSIONER

OF

480 fest Southeast of Glenmill
Rood - lith District. N BALTIMORE COUNTY

HERMAN G, E, ANSCHUETZ = Case No, 76-17-A, ltem #235

ORDER TO EN TER APPEARANCE
Mr. Commissioner;

Pursuant 1o the authority contained in Section 524.1 of the Baltimore County
Charter, we hereby enter our oppearonce In the above procesding. You are requested
to notify us of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter designated

therefore, and of the pauoge of any praliminary or final Order in connection
therawith.

;Hﬁ 1% ﬁ‘é"" 2!

Pecple's Coursel

L e
5 tx, Jr.
Deputy People’s Counsel
County Office lulldlm
'l'wwn, Mwylund 204

TONING DEPAnmmr

| HEREBY CERTIFY That a copy of the foregoing Order was mailed this § 4
day of July, 1975, to Herman G, E, Anschuetz ond Anita Anschueiz, 9113
Naygoll Read, Baltimore, Marylond 21234, Legal Owners,

\ £ 2
Ul ut,
| witl not aHend. JWH,
: ;
Iz sra0y
BRICK ! -
PWELLN G Vi —

Ht:l.’fh‘nu :I.
9113 Nave
BALTO, MO, o

DESCRIPTION FOR VARIANCE

BEING LOCATED OF THE NORTHEAST Iy OF NAYGALL ROAD, L80 FEET SOUTHEAST OF
GLENMILL KOAD AND SHOWE AS IOT 1k BLOJK A OF JOPPA VILLAGE AS RECORDED
AMONG THE LAND RECORDS OF BALTIMORE COUNTY IN PLAT BOOK G. L. B. F0. 22
FOLIC 1i.

ALSO KNOWN AS 9113 NAYGALL ROAD.

- Dear Mr. imm

this date Oade
“m“ rph sy m- -hhmww

'-'ﬂl'rl'-\l-

s/

8. ERIC DI NENNA

May 23, 1375

TO WHOM IT MAY CORCERN:

Mr. Frenk C. Hurley, Jr. of 9111 Haygall Road, has seen the ~
attached plat and sketch of the proposed carpor: vhich would result
in & zero setback slong the southenst property line between 9113 nnd
9111 Haygell Road. He and I are in sgreement as to the location and
style of the carport.

: s BT pilune?

Eerman G. E. Anschuetr =

f’fd_é'fz{/ /1-

Frank C. :Hv.rhey,

PETITION AND SITE PLAN

EVALUATION COMMENTS

SEP 171975



Nnmnlmmﬁn&uhmﬂm.m public bearing on the above Petition
and il appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts the atrict complisnce. with.

the_Baltimore Gounty. Zoning Regulations would rosult in practical difficulty and

hardship upon the Petitioners, o, e
""""" S AToFEET L
R : : Vacizrce Pegoze ,
% - e ESSE—= ERECr N AZ4l Mizze s i
the showe Variance should be had; and it further appearing that by reason of. the grantiog of FPAME SAGLED CRAM L BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Wirswl SEF SATE Ur - S
the Noriance.requested not adveresly allecting the bealth, safety, _general 1 FoOr oF PROFERTY
ack fo =0 FU3 T COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING i z
g roof the community,. the Yariance to permit a side yard sctback fora o ;I;:S ﬂ;:::‘ oD, ,,.‘",,_",mm : .
¥ af ane_(1) foot in lien of the required 5. 25 feet ahould he granted, ".: rank1in'#:" Hogans , : gone 19, 1875 Mr. Hornan . . Anschuetz
T L, X : Ttem 235
= : dor o 14, Eeoce'A “As iy June 19, 1975
e x ,{ SHowar on FeAT Mo, O : Mr. Hemman G. E. Anschuetz Page 2
o 4 1S ORDERED by the Zoning € of Balti County, this ___ (6% 'g : Seerion "D "Joron Vi, :ﬂ:m'm:lml Wkng 21234
hd 5 i : pEmeey : -
AHON & TiE g
= S AWy ..., 1975, that the berein Petition for a Varlance to pormit a side & > Recors&q '2‘ o T - RE: Petition for Variance ; This petition is accepted for filing on the
[ etback for a carport of one (1) foot in lieu of the required 5. 25 feet should 2 ERUD, RECOL O Or o KEALTH OEpARIMENT Item 235 . date of the enclosed filing certificats. Netice
B2y the same is GRANTED, from and after o H Coonry w Frar Boc 5 5 Herman G.E. & Anita Anschuetz - of the hearing date and time, which will be held not
':'\ approval of a site plan by the = G LB A2, Fours - FURE FRrVENTION stitioners less than 30, nor more than 50 days after the date on
= { Public Works and i L ' i 5 the filing certificate, will be forwarded to you in
s Dﬂm"mnm ¥ i t TRAPPIC ENCIREERING Dear Mr. Anschuetz: the near future.
2 = % Office of Planning and Zoning. - B | oErM AT :
o o £ L2 e 21t 1 & A The Zoning Plans Advisory Committeas has Very truly yours,
: . Hewsan G &, frlscuue S reviewed the plans submitted with the above referenced
¢ e petition and has mad ite £i
Pursuant 1o the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the Above petiticn ) A s | i e L 'm: glmm ;,, 5 el:t:.n:g:c:lun y > -
- T oI Marence foris beveiovaens Powanc o TeBULt oF this review ana inspection, :hk:r:mm T. HOGANS,”JR.
an a Ing SR R R Sy - I S M 3 g }
o n e .Bﬂc;o. M., 212 3+ m‘: e These m:, are enmt ;,,::M.d to indicate Zoning Plans Advisory Committec
S i et S S e A e S S R D S edios -9/ appropr. s Uf the zoning action requested .
s 3 | e Fe ¥ 256-9119 BOAND or FoucATION but to assure that all parties are made aware of 2
IO v ) : Mo b, Jowrers ! e Fensn C HomearJe. 5 op 3.5 i e Plans or problems with regard to the development FTH:J
A 2 e t-Dﬂmj ‘; BUILDINGS ENGINEER ﬁ!l::t;ilgzng‘:l\;:qlxn;ﬁg on tgti-- case. The Trolosisa
b2 % n; € a written report with
e TS T RS R e e | Hith “Eiecpin Distrct the Zoning -Commissioner wi Firie Rtk
Mareactarus fublc focilides the appropriateness of the requested zoning.
s M e T A — 1 i : AT
| i AT locsted n Hyged! side F uayouls oagr 45h £aet vovtnenny e Porthesst
3 % 7 oA % v o
the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED, S A : Locd . Glenmill Road, and is currently improved with a
MNAYGALL RoAD single family brick dwelling.
IT 1§ ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ......_________day ~ w21 The petitioner is requesti Vari
wap, i v r is esting a Variance to
/.‘4-_/&‘;_2_ : permit a side yard setback of 1 foot in 1i. £
{1 A e . 197 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hercby DENIED, Surg T the roquired 5.25 foet: in oedir coieih B.goo“ .
i e e R b T 5 -l; be constructed on the side of the dwelling.
e A Bl PRl L e oy Mijacent properties are improved with single family
dwellings on both sides of Nayagall .
] Zoming Commissioner of Baltimore County % o
_ This petition is accapted for filing on the -3
: ; % i date of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice
: swe : oo RO Lo 3
1 ¥ M E Baves Mo W rHe Quay : ! ¥
&l : L g 1 ; ¥
Jr ) - . 7 =
; BOARD OF EDUCATION
1
BALTIMORE COUNTY MARYLAND Baltimore County Fire Department OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
?
TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204
i DEPARTMENT OF Heaits— ki e BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
Chist JEFFERSON BUILDING TOWSON, MARYLAND 21208 Date: June 18, 1975
DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
JEFFERSON BUILDING DONALD J. ROOP, MD., MPH Towson. Maryland 21204
z TOWEON, MARYLAND 21204 June 12, 1975 BERUTY WTATE AND COOMTY MEALTH GPFICEN

EvoEse J. Cusvonn. PE
Bscran

Wi T. Mz zan
oeruTY ARG EwmEes

Mr. S. Erle GiNenna

Zoning Cermizsioner

Baltimore County Cffice Bullding
Towson, Maryland 21204

0ffica of PL and Dning
Baltimore County Office Duilding
Towson, Haryland 2120l
Mr. §. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner

Z,A.C. Meating of:June 17, 1975
June 13, 1975
Attention: Mr. Jack Dillon, Chalmman oo
Office of Planning and Zoning Zoning Advisory Committee Re: Iter 235 .
County Office Building Owner: ; : i
Towson, Maryland 21204 . Re1 Property Owner: Herman G. E. & Anita Anschuets ; Eﬁi?ﬁ!, e c:;?:r‘is;gil?r';::u":;;?uglé of Glenmill Road 3
Mr. S. Eric DiNenna Z I 5 !
s Present fng: D.R. 3.5

Dear Mr. DiNenna: Locationt NES of Naygall Hoad 430" SE of Glennil) Rond M:‘; mﬁm Pmpescd‘g‘;n?gg: Variance from Section 1802.3B (Section 111 ¢ 3)

Comments on Item #215, Zoning Advisory Committes ITtem Mo. 235 Zoning Agends ... 17, 1978 Maryland 2120: fo g«_.-mi;fa:;lde yz;-d ;e;bgq for a carport of |'
Heeting, June 17, 1975, are as followa: n lieu e require i

Property Ouner: Herman G. E. & Anita Anschuet:z Gentlemen:

Location: NE/S of Naygall Rd. 480' SE of Clenaill Rd.
Existing Zoning: D.R. 3.5
Proposed Zoning: Varience from Sec. 1B02.3B
(Sec. II1 C.3) to permit a side
yard setback for a carport of 1'
in lieu of the required 5.25'.
Ho. of Acres: 201 x 60
Discrict: 1lth

Metropolitan vater and sewer are avallable to the
site. Since this 1s a variance for a setback, no health
hazard is anticipated.

Very truly yours,

. c_é“‘_,, A Al

Thomas H. Devlin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

HVB:irg

Purguant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by this
Bureau and the comments below marked with an "x" ere applicable and required
to be corrected or incorporsted into the final plans for the property.

( ) 1. Firo hydrants for the referenced property are requirad and shall be
located at intervals of feet along an spproved read in

accordance with Baltimore County Stendards as published by the
Department of Public Worka.

E ) 2. A gecond means of vehicle access is required for the site.
) 3. The vehicle dead-end condi showvn at

S the ed by the Fire . "
() L. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parta of the
Fire Preventicn Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operstions,
() 5. The bulldings and structures edsting or proposed on the mite shall
eomply with all emplicable requirements of the Naticnal Fire Protection
Aesociation Standard Vo, 101 "The Life Safety Code", 1970 Edition prior
to occupaney,

( ) 6. Site plans are approved as Armun,

(xrk 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has nn comments at this tine,
47/ 3 Noted ana
Radwur:ﬂ?"}/- /}/// Approved:

Planning Growp "/
Spuctal Tnapectigh Diviaion

Deputy Chief
Fire Prevention Bureau

Re: Item - 235 - ZAC - June 17, 1975
Property Owner: Herman G. E. & Anita Anschuetz
Location: NE/S of Naygall Rd. 480" SE of Glenmill Read
Existing Zoning: D. R. 3.5

Proposed Zoning: Variance from Sec. 1B02.3p (Sec. IIX C. 3) to permit

& side yard setback for a carport of 1' in lieu of
the required 5,25".

Mo. of Acres: 201 x 60

District: 1lth

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Mo traffic

Problems are anticipated by the requested variance t
the side yard. =

Very truly yours,

) Vo Y )/ v

’/i-,‘_. i/,f...[ \“ 2

Michael S. Flanigan
Traffic Engineering Associate

P

District: 11th
No, Acres: 201 x 60

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

No bearing on student population.

var

&

WP /mi

SEP 171975

truly

-~

lecil

vours,

;’d%c e 4




® CERTIFICATE OF RUBLICATION &

b ik Balttmere Gounty, Merylesd CERTIFICATE OF,rUBLICATION
= ene omewn g e el noseoat, mo. "% 9"

i S TOWBON, MARYLAND 11804 TOWSON, MD,___Jane 25 o, o 1975

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in THE OBSERVER, o weekly newspaper putlished
in Rosedale, Baltimors County, Md,, ™= Y20 . .fore the
doyof__duly 1975 the publication
appearing on the 26 dey of_Jume 1975,

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexcd advertisemeal was

5 June 27, 1975 FLLWOATH K. DIVER. F. & Crmr July 2, TS

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

Me.. 5. Erlc DiNenta, Zonlng Comnlsionsr and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md.. onow<mcsch

Zoning Advisory Committes .
Office of Planning ond Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

of _ona tize. . successive weeks before the. .

T . . 1875, the first publication

Re: m-ms(m-ms)
Owoer: Harwan 0,E, & Anita Anschvats
N/ES of Naygall Rd., k80! S/E of Olanmill R4,

Decr Mr. DiNenna:

Comments on Item #235, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, June 17, 1975, are as follows: e :::-;T; D.R. :,5 s i n
wnl. 3 nnl setbeck for a 3
Property Owner: Hermon G. E. and Anita Anschuetz s » 4
Location: NE/S of Naygall Rood 480" SE of Glenmill Rood earport of of the nqnu-d 5,281, ...éﬂ 2

M.lfhnn Mx&l Mstrict: 11th

Manager

Existing Zoning: D.R.3.5

Proposed Zoning: Varionce from Sec, 1802, 3B(5ec. Il €.3) to permit a side yord
setback for o carport of 1' in lieu of the required 5,251,

No. of Acres: 201 x 60

District: 11th

Cost of Advertisement, 8.« oooeinnnn,

with the wubject

This office hos reviewed the subject petition ond offers the followi; These

are nat intended to indicate th appropriateness of the zoning in question, but ore to assure that
all parties are mode aware of plans or problems with regord to development plans that may have a
bearing on this petition.

office has no further comsent in regard to the p buitted fo z-u;m
with ﬁhtﬁﬂ.-mﬂ.' =2

this
This plan has been reviewed ond there are no site-planning factors requiring conment,
p Vory truly yours,

Very truly yours, ;
y n Zf//tnt!‘.&/ N Mé&a/gg{
“John L. Wimbley Chief, Buresu of Engineering

Pianning Spa:lelul n
Project and Developmeni Planning

END:EAM: FWR 188

NE 10 F Topo
71 Tax Map

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
SUITE 307 JEFFERSON BUILDING 105 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
amEa COBE 301 PLANNING 4B4-3211 TONING ans-3381

e ®
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
CERTWICATE OF POSTING =P

Wall Mz Original Duplicate Trocing Sheat
TONNG DEPARTMENT OF BALTHAORE COUNTY FUNCTION [Gote [ by | awe | by |dow | by [dote | by | dave | by

Item 235
COUNTY OFFICE OF Pl-llﬂll’l 2ONING
County Office Building

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

BALTTMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

county Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map

putriet.__ L/* ‘ Towson, Maryland 21204 filing this Your ::;i:;tm has been m.iv:g and accepted for
; . f__ _Dama
Posted for: Petition number added to Your Petition has been received * this __"?)4* F/4__ any ot 748

outline

.d‘ft &, 22
Petitioner: ....7!!1‘!“5&& ..Z. AL
Locaion ofprogerty. A 575 /gyyﬂt{ ﬂm‘? AL ;MM

—ﬁ&f—nm teem 4

Denied

- Eric DiNenna,
Zoning Commissioner

la;lllnl of Signs:. J.-d;h.f ﬂ@w.ﬁ A(./_.Z/!‘u".'...._._-.....-......

Granted by
ZC, BA, CC, CA

Petitioner Boymem @. X. & Mnita Anachusts

5. Eric DiNenna,
Zoning Commissioner

‘ A S P 5 Petitioner's Attorney " Reviewed by —— f
_ e A . S E S) Revised Plans: P"“u"““—&M@__EMHGd by SHee anklin T. sFJr.
& ” ‘a b~ Cha i i i 4/ e ‘ Sonith D
S %é.%./@;@” o nge in outline or description___Yes Petitioner's Attorney Reviewed by oﬂ"‘w et Zoning Pians
No Advisory Committee

Previous case; Map #

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Peti
assignment of a hearing date. 7 ien ror

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND w 21682
. OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

ZLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

. may 98, 1975

oave_._ July Wi, 197, account _0legea

1662

AccounT

aucunT_ 83,15 ..

amount_§25,00

whHITE  canmiEn TELLOW  custouEm

BEsTRINUTION

WHITE - cARMIER FANR - AGENGY veLLow - customEr

Cash
Petition for Variance for Herman G, E.Anschusts

9 &
G c S UNC

| SEP1T1975

by~




